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10401 Britannia Bay 78 6 9 27 39 6 - 3 -
10401001 Golden Mile 78 6 9 27 42 6 - 3 -

10402 Hopefield 663 53 104 155 103 75 9 6 30
10402001 Elandslaagte 564 47 81 115 46 66 3 21 30
10402000 Hopefield SP 96 18 22 33 54 6 - - -

10403 Jacobsbaai 63 - 10 15 9 3 - - -
10403000 Jacobsbaai SP 54 - 16 15 6 - 3 3 -

10404 Langebaan 1409 92 145 264 283 60 21 42 33
10404000 Langebaan SP 1085 83 113 176 181 36 15 21 36
10404001 Panorama 318 3 35 89 106 12 9 27 6

10405 Oudekraalfontein 877 177 195 239 137 66 18 24 98
10405000 Oudekraalfontein SP 874 183 198 230 140 66 18 24 95

10406 Paternoster 597 28 86 48 51 18 12 47 73
10406000 Paternoster SP 594 34 86 42 51 9 15 53 73

10407 Saldanha 7113 2589 1489 1450 512 469 97 384 665
10407001 Diazville 2340 636 548 579 202 229 27 179 280
10407002 Diazville RDP 1292 542 178 151 21 90 15 27 103
10407003 Middelpos 1043 1087 273 209 33 39 42 94 160
10407004 Parker's Town 207 - 28 65 27 3 - - -
10407000 Saldanha SP 57 - 3 9 - 3 - 3 6
10407005 White City 2181 320 455 449 227 118 24 75 98

10408 Saldanha Bay 1684 106 177 328 83 46 30 54 63
10408001 Hopefield NU 821 75 82 155 55 34 18 30 22
10408002 Langebaan NU 406 15 48 90 3 - 6 3 3
10408003 Vredenburg NU 465 27 33 78 30 12 - 21 36

10409 St Helena Bay 3639 321 347 318 136 153 36 106 364
10409001 Langville 1148 48 162 127 56 78 6 36 103
10409002 Sandy Bay 1391 221 64 43 21 24 3 57 224
10409000 St Helena Bay SP 1081 76 117 152 64 42 15 15 34

10410 Swartriet 3 - - - - - - - -
10410000 Swartriet SP - - - - - - - - -

10411 Vredenburg 8883 3461 1661 1977 704 546 78 400 575
10411001 Louwville 3879 1174 884 996 271 347 52 267 314
10411002 Rusfontein 3405 2172 456 577 205 166 27 122 241
10411003 Tierkloof 381 27 80 103 48 - 3 - 12
10411004 Vredenberg 625 30 114 149 71 12 - 15 6
10411005 Witteklip 588 39 122 153 112 18 9 3 6

104 WC014: Saldanha Bay 25005 6853 4210 4796 2059 1426 290 1098 1903
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